2
ESSEN
TIA
LS
LINK 51 STOCKRAX STANDARD DUTY SHELVING
Limited range of standard duty shelving available for quick turnaround.
• Bays are 1981mm high with 5 chipboard shelf levels on beams with feet and assembly
instructions. Light Grey only

panels, on shelving, or in any cupboard.
Our MOST ECONOMICAL small parts bin
Order Code Size Height Width Depth Pack Qty LBU RRP
VPK02BLK Size 2 75mm 105mm 135mm 20 1 £16.38
VPK03BLK Size 3 75mm 105mm 190mm 20 1 £19.91
VPK04BLK Size 4 130mm 140mm 210m 10 2 £20.52
VPK05BLK Size 5 130mm 140mm 280mm 10 2 £29.32
VPK06BLK Size 6 180mm 210mm 280mm 10 4 £42.66
VPK07BLK Size 7 180mm 210mm 375mm 10 4 £47.88
VPK08BLK Size 8 180mm 420mm 375mm 5 8 £37.78
VPK09BLK Size 9 230mm 210mm 455mm 5 5 £50.16
VPK10BLK Size 10 295mm 420mmm 455mm 3 12 £40.94
• Manufactured from recycled tough polypropylene for long life
• Stacking bins with reinforced ribs to avoid distortion or weakness
• Full width lip means they can be hung from louvre panels